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CALLANDS COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

                      TERM DATES 2025-2026 
 

 

September 2025– July 2026 

 

 Date of opening Date of closing 

Autumn First Half Term Wednesday 03.09.25 Friday 24.10.25 

Autumn Second Half Term Monday 03.11.25 Friday 19.12.25 

Spring First Half Term Tuesday 06.01.26 Friday 13.02.26 

Spring Second Half Term Monday 23.02.26 Wednesday 01.04.26 

Easter weekend: Friday 3 April 2026 – Monday 5 April 2026 

(Falls within the holiday period) 

Summer First Half Term Wednesday 15.04.26 Friday 22.05.26 

Bank Holidays:  May Day - Monday 4 May 2026 

 

Summer Second Half Term Monday 08.06.26 Wednesday 22.07.26 

 

INSET Days:  

Monday 1 September 2025, Tuesday 2 September 2025, Monday 5 January 2026,  

Thursday 2 April, Thursday 23rd July 2026  

 

 


